1
E
7.
41
2.
R
T1
 / 0

X the latest version is always supplied
Supplementary details
2. MODEL CODE (also order example)
2.1 FILTER ASSEMBLY
3
E
7.
41
2.
R
T1
 / 0
5.
17
2.4 POSITION OF CLOGGING INDICATOR
Position Mounting position
of clogging indicator
J0 Unbored
JA All bored, closed with screw plugs
J1 To right of filter outlet
J2 Opposite filter outlet
J3 To left of filter outlet
Outlet
J3
J2
J1
SOP-0010-xxx-xxxx-x-N-RT /-XXX
Filter material
SOP, WPI
Filtration rating in µm
SOP 0010
WPI 0100
RT code
Seals
N NBR (Perbunan)
V FKM
Packaging
Supplementary details
2.2 REPLACEMENT ELEMENT
2.3 REPLACEMENT CLOGGING INDICATOR
(on request)
4